7. Wettkampf

am 2.12.2017 in Frankfurt (Oder)

SchGi zu Liibben

Mame, Yarnams

. Kelle, Sebastian
CArlt, Sylvia

. Mattler, Simane

. Hercher, Diana

. Linemann, Norman

Mannschaft

SchV Senftenberg

Mame, Yarnams

. Seeliger, Marcel

. Pochert, Stefan

. Pfeiffer, Jonas

. Olzog, Enrico

. Scholochow, Dimitrie

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Bernau

Plame, Yarname

. Fank, Christin

. Preihs, Maria K. D.

. Leimbach, Chris

. Débbert, Sven

. Reussner, Alexander

Mannschaft

Punkte
0:2
Ergebni Ergebnis
372 0 1 376
37 0 1 370
348 0 1 375
361 0 1 371
311 0 1 374
0:5
Punkte
0:2
Ergebni Ergebnis
367 0 1 383
352 0 1 369
351 0 1 360
370 1 0 332
347 1 0 337
2:3
Punkte
2:0
Ergebniz Ergebniz
385 1 0 373
37 A1 0 366
365 1 0 358
349 1 0 329
332 0 0
5:0

SchGi zu Jiterbog

Mame, Yorname

Meyhak, Lars 1.
Kanzler, Mandy 2.
Stein, Jonas 3.
Schrider, Alexander 4.

Henze, Fabian 5.

Mannschaft

SchV Neuenhagen

Mame, Yorname

Heider, Jan 1.
Martin-Trefz, Regina 2.
Lange, Marlies 2.
Zenker, Uwe 4.

Hetz, Janine 5.

Mannschaft

Forster SchV

Plame, Yorname

lentschel, Oswald Ch. 1.
Prarsky, Patrik 2.
Boksberger, Michelle 2.
Blasek, Olaf 4.

5.

Mannschaft
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24
25
26
27
28
29
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31

Platz

Nk W=

Schiitze

Heider, Jan

Fank, Christin
Schaff, Soren
Meyhak, Lars

Hentschel, Oswald
Ch.

Kanzler, Maria
Antonia

Molter, Marian
Kanzler, Mandy

Preihs, Maria K. D.

Konig, David
Kelle, Sebastian
Stein, Jonas
Unger, Lois

Martin-Trefz, Regina

Thiimmel, Sarah-
Janina

Henze, Fabian
Seeliger, Marcel
Crncic, Benedikt
Funke, Annett
Leimbach, Chris
Lehmann, Paul
Pfarsky, Patrik
Arlt, Sylvia
Schammler, Rene
Pochert, Stefan
Lange, Marlies
Grilel, Daniela
Lau, Heike
Kanzler, Frank
Schmidt, Simone
Knospe, Michele

Verein

Schiitzengilde zu Jiiterbog
Schiitzengilde zu Werder
Schiitzengilde zu Bernau
Schiitzenverein Senftenberg
Schiitzenverein Neuenhagen
Schiitzengilde zu Liibben
Forster Schiitzenverein

Verein

SchV Neuenhagen
SchGi zu Bernau
SchGi zu Liibben
SchGi zu Jiiterbog

Forster SchV

SchGi zu Werder

SchGi zu Werder
SchGi zu Jiiterbog
SchGi zu Bernau
SchV Senftenberg
SchGi zu Liibben
SchGi zu Jiiterbog
SchGi zu Werder
SchV Neuenhagen

SchGi zu Werder

SchGi zu Jiiterbog
SchV Senftenberg
SchGi zu Werder
SchGi zu Werder
SchGi zu Bernau
SchV Senftenberg
Forster SchV
SchGi zu Liibben
SchV Senftenberg
SchV Senftenberg
SchV Neuenhagen
Forster SchV
SchV Neuenhagen
SchGi zu Jiiterbog
SchGi zu Liibben
SchGi zu Bernau

1.WK2.WK3.WK4.WKS5.WK6.WK7.WK Mittel

383
382

376
378

379

381
373
375

364
374

369

366
374
364

356

370
370

368

363

337
370

355

380
381
384

380

372

371
384
368

380

369

374
373
380

370
364
364
360

364

381
362
365

377
382
383
378

376

376

376
377
377

374

371
366

361

365

370

369

370

366

357
364
364

362

Mannschafts-
Punkte

12
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385
378
378

380

381

375
375
376

365

377

374
368
358
369
364
362
361
371

360
369

350
338

0 0o~ DO

: 10

383

381
383

385

375
372

374
365

381
371

374
366

367

365

366
357
362
368
347
359
365
345

383
384

376

377

375
376
380
373
376
374
381

378

369

383
384
369

364
362
370
358

358
300
346

Einzel-
Punkte
23
19
16
14
13
11
9

383
385

376
373

370
377

372
375

369

374

367

365

366
367

352
360

27
: 11
;14
1 16
117
. 19
021

Ges-

Mittel
382,33
381,83
380,66
378,50

378,33

377,80

376,50
375,33
375,33
374,00
373,83
373,33
371,40
371,33

370,80

370,60
370,50
370,50
369,33
368,83
366,40
366,40
364,00
363,33
363,20
361,00
360,00
354,50
354,00
353,00
352,66



32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

49
50
51
52
53
54

Dobbert, Sven SchGi zu Bernau
Boksberger, Michelle Forster SchV

Mattler, Simone SchGi zu Liibben
Hercher, Diana SchGi zu Liibben
Langner, Manfred  SchV Senftenberg
Hahn, Chris Forster SchV
Reussner, Alexander SchGi zu Bernau
Sghqlop how, SchV Senftenberg
Dimitrie

Zenker, Uwe SchV Neuenhagen
Blasek, Olaf Forster SchV
Hetz, Janine SchV Neuenhagen
Gebhardt, Andy Forster SchV

Schroder, Alexander SchGi zu Jiiterbog
Olzog, Enrico SchV Senftenberg
Pickert, Elisa SchGi zu Werder

Leban, Sven SchGi zu Jiiterbog
glljlrrei:t%i)r}’ler SchGi zu Jiiterbog
Pfeiffer, Jonas SchV Senftenberg
Lehmann, Alexander SchGi zu Bernau

Lau, Uwe SchV Neuenhagen
Ziegert, Birgit SchGi zu Jiiterbog

Flemming, Jorg SchGi zu Bernau
Linemann, Norman SchGi zu Liibben

360
342

343
354

343

335
331

370

350
342

353
337

333

332

357

363

334

341
346
351

337
343

342

329

365

357
360
347

346

338

322
372

341

350
350
347

351

324

373
361

361
341

354

338

338

344

335

349
358
348
361

332
347

332
329
337

371
370

351

311

372
370,5
370
365
363

363

351
344
341
335
334
311

351,75
351,00
349,83
349,66
347,33
344,75
343,00

341,00

337,00
330,66
330,00



